
ALL PRICES IN EURO (€) AND ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX

BuffaloCyprus



GIN COOLER  

STRAWBERRY 
DAIQUIRI 

RUM BREEZER 

BUFFALO MARRY  

APEROL SPRITZ 

BUFFALO KISS  

LYNCHBURG 
LEMONADE  

€7

€7.50

€7.50

€7.50

€7

€7.50

€7

Gin, apple sour, fresh lime & 
lemon juice, fresh cucumber, 7-UP

CLASSIC DAIQUIRI €7
Rum, triple sec, fresh lime juice, 
sugar syrup

Rum, strawberry puree, strawberry 
liqueur, fresh lime juice, grenadine

Rum, triple sec, passion fruit, 
apple juice, cranberry juice, fresh 
lime & lemon juice

Vodka, tomato juice, fresh lemon 
juice, Worcestershire sauce, hot 
sauce, salt & pepper

Prosecco, aperol, soda

Vodka, melon, banana, pineapple 
juice & fresh lemon juice

Jack daniel’s, triple sec, fresh lime 
& lemon juice, 7-UP

WILL KNOCK YOUR TASTE BUDS 
OUTTA THE  PARK
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LONG ISLAND 
ELECTRIC

€7.50BULLFROG €7.50
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, blue 
curacao, red bull, lemon juice Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, blue 

curacao, 7-UP, lemon juice

LONG ISLAND 
ICE TEA

€7.50

Rum, vodka, gin, tequila, triple 
sec, fresh lime & lemon juice, 
Pepsi 



WHAT’S A BOTTLE OF WINE 
BETWEEN FRIENDS? EMPTY

SAINT PANTELEIMON 
MEDIUM SWEET, CYPRUS

APHRODITE 
DRY, CYPRUS

€4

€4

€5.50

-

€5.50

-

€13

€13

€19

€21

€19

€21

ANDESITIS 
DRY, CYPRUS

AGIOKLIMA 
DRY & MEDIUM DRY, CYPRUS

RED WINE

WHITE WINE

BY GLASS

BY GLASS

BY BOTTLE

BY BOTTLE

NEMEA AGIORGITIKO 
DRY, GREECE

PETRITIS 
DRY, CYPRUS
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MATEUS 
DRY, PORTUGAL

€5.50

€5.50

€20

€21

ROSÈ WINE BY GLASS

BY GLASS

BY BOTTLE

BY BOTTLE

PROSECCO 
ITALY

SPARKLING WINE 



DOO DOO

BLUE KAMIKAZE

B52€12

€12

€12
Vodka, lemon juice, hot sauce, 
green olive

Vodka, blue curacao, lemon juice, 
soda water 

Kahlua, Baileys, Triple Sec

SHOTS

TO SHARE OR NOT TO SHARE 
THATS WHERE YOU DRAW THE LINE 
BETWEEN A PITCHER OR A SHOT
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BULLFROG

CUBA LIBRE €15

LONG ISLAND 
ICE TEA

€16

Rum, vodka, gin, tequila, triple 
sec, fresh lime & lemon juice, Pepsi

LONG ISLAND 
ELECTRIC

€16

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, blue 
curacao, 7-UP, lemon juice

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, blue 
curacao ,red bull, lemon juice

Rum, Pepsi 

GIN COOLER €15€16
Gin, apple sour, fresh lime & 
lemon juice, fresh cucumber, 7-UP

1 LITER

VEGAS BOMB €7.50

JAGER BOMB €7.50
Jägermeister, red Bull

Whiskey, rum, red bull

PITCHERS



CLASSIC

STRAWBERRY CHERRY LIME 

€6.50

€7.50 €7.50

Rum, muddled limes, fresh lime 
& lemon juice, sugar syrup, fresh 
mint and a dash of soda water

Rum, strawberry puree, muddled 
limes, fresh lime & lemon juice, 
sugar syrup, fresh mint and a dash 
of soda water

Rum, muddled lime, fresh lime & 
lemon juice, fresh mint , cherry 
syrup, and a dash of soda water

RASPBERRY €7.50
Rum, raspberry puree, muddled 
limes, fresh lime & lemon juice, 
sugar syrup, fresh mint and a dash 
of soda water

MOJITOS

THE THREE MUSKETEERS ARE 
HERE TO SAVE THE DAY
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CLASSIC

APPLE

STRAWBERRY

STRAWBERRY

PURPLE

€7

€7

€7.50

€7

€7

Tequila, triple sec, margarita mix

Vodka, apple sour, fresh lemon & 
lime juice 

Tequila, triple sec, margarita mix, 
strawberry puree

Vodka, triple sec, lemon juice, 
strawberry syrup

Vodka, blue curacao, grenadine, 
7-UP

MANGO €7.50
Tequila, triple sec, margarita mix, 
mango puree

MARGARITAS

MARTINIS



DOMESTIC OR IMPORTED ...
EVERY WING DESERVE A COMPANION 

KEO

CARLSBERG

FIX

STELLA

€2.80

€2.80

€2.40

€3

€4.50

€4.50

€4

€5

€12

€12

€11

€15

DRAFT BEER 

KEO

CARLSBERG

CORONA

€15

€15

€20

BEER BUCKETS

1/2 PINT

5 BOTTLES

PINT PITCHER
( 1.8L )

HEINEKEN €3 €5 €15

HEINEKEN 

STELLA ARTOIS 

€20

€20
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KEO	

CARLSBERG 

CORONA 

HEINEKEN 

STELLA

BUDWEISER

ERDINGER

HOEGAARDEN

SOMERSBY APPLE	

SOMERSBY BLUEBERRY	

KOPPARBERG CIDER 
(CAN) 

GUINESS

€3.50

€4.50

€4.60

€4.50

€3.50

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€4.20

€4.20

€5.50

€5.50

BOTTLED BEER
 & CIDER 

(CAN)  

ESTRELLA 	

SOL  

HEINEKEN

CARSBERG

€4.50

€4.50

€4

€4.50

(NON-ALCOHOLIC)

(NON-ALCOHOLIC)



IT IS THE SPORTING SPIRT 
THAT COUNTS

ABSOLUT BLUE 

BOMBAY

TANQUERAY

HENDRICKS 

€5

€5

€9

€9

€5

€5

€9

€9

€7

€6

€13

€11

€5

€6

€9

€11

€7 €13

SMIRNOFF RED 

GREY GOOSE 

STOLICHNAYA RED 

BELUGA NOBLE 

GORDONS

VODKA

GIN

SINGLE

SINGLE

DOUBLE

DOUBLE
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BACARDI WHITE 

CAPTAIN MORGAN 
SPICED GOLD 

JOSE CUERVO SILVER 

OLMECA SILVER 

€5

€5

€9

€9

€5

€5

€9

€9

€5

€5

€5

€7.50

€9

€9

€9

€14

€5

€5

€9

€9

BACARDI BLACK 

JOSE CUERVO GOLD 

OLMECA GOLD 

PATRON XO CAFÉ 

RUM

TEQUILA

SINGLE

SINGLE

DOUBLE

DOUBLE

CAPTAIN MORGAN 
DARK

PATRON SILVER



IT IS THE SPORTING SPIRT 
THAT COUNTS

WHISKEY

SCOTCH

BOURBON

COGNAC

JAMESON IRISH 
SOUTHERN CONFORT 
DEWAR’S
GLENFIDDICH 

J&B RARE 
FAMOUS GROUSE 
JW RED LABEL 
JW BLACK LABEL 
CHIVAS REGAL 
CARDHU 

JACK DANIEL’S 

FIVE KINGS
COURVOISIER VSOP	
REMY MARTIN VSOP 
HENNESSY VSOP 

€5

€5

€9

€9

€5

€5

€9

€9

€6.50

€7.50

€7.50

€5.50

€4

€6.50

€7.50

€8

€6.50

€12

€14

€14

€10

€7

€12

€14

€15

€12

€6

€5

€7.50

€11

€9

€14

SINGLE DOUBLE

MAKERS MARK
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ALL PRICES IN EURO (€) AND ARE 
INCLUSIVE OF TAX
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